Riveting hammers
310-...N
1/4
SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €

Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2024-04-23 17:14:12
310-...N
Riveting hammers
H
A
M
M
E
R
S
STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES
DIN 1041, ISO 15601
SPECIFIC DATA
Sales reference L (mm) Weight (g) C (mm) H (mm) Guarantee
310-55N 380 2278 55 145.5 O
310-36N 308 630 35 105 O
310-32N 300 500 32 100 O
310-40N 335 1000 40 115 O
310-50N 376 1880 50 135 O
310-30N 297 400 30 95.5 O
310-24N (not marketed) 284 315 24 85 O
310-28N 284 450 28 90 O
310-42N 335 1330 42 120 O
3/4
SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France